LIQUER COIFFEE

GAELIC

- whisky
CALYPSO

- kahula
ROYALE

- courvoisier
BAILEYS

- irish cream

£6.50
£6.50
£7.00

£6.50

DESSERT
COCKTAIL

VANILLA ESPRESSO

MARTINI £9.00

- vanilla syrup, coffee
liquor, vodka, espresso

STRAWBERRY ICE
CREAM COCKTAIL £10.50
vanilla ice cream, vodka,
disaronno, strawberry

liquor & strawberry pureé

PINA COLADA £9.50
x2 malibu, pineapple
juice, coconut milk &
cream

COFFEE

ESPRESSO £2.90
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.15
AMERICANO £3.25
- double shot
FLAT WHITE
- double shot
CAPPUCCINO
- single shot
LATTE
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
double shot
CORTADO £3.15
HOT CHOCOLATE £3.50
ROYAL HOT CHOC £3.90
MOCHA £3.50

TEA

BREAKFAST
GREEN

EARL GREY
FRUIT £3.00
CAMOMILE £3.00
LEMON & GINGER £3.00
DECAF TEA £3.00
PEPPERMINT £3.00

SYRUPS

CARAMEL, VANILLA,
PISTACHIO,
GINGERBREAD

£3.50

£3.25

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00

50p




DESSERTS

AFFOGATO (V & Vegan) £6.00
double espresso with ice cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £6.95
homemade & with ice cream

TODAYS CHEESECAKE (GF) £6.95
homemade with ice cream

BANOFFEE PIE £6.95
homemade with banana, caramel & cream

CREME BRULEE (GF) £6.95
homemade with shortbread

TABLET ICE CREAM £6.95
with toffee sauce & shortbread

VANILLA ICE CREAM £3.95/ £5.95
(GF/ V/ Vegan)
with raspberry coulis or chocolate sauce

HOT BROWNIE SUNDAE £7.50
brownie pieces, vanilla ice cream, toffee
sauce, candied walnut, whipped cream &
chocolate sauce




