

# LIQUER COFFEE      COFFEE

GAELIC	£6.50	ESPRESSO	£2.90
- whisky		DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.15
CALYPSO	£6.50	AMERICANO	£3.25
- kahula		- double shot	
ROYALE	£7.00	FLAT WHITE	£3.50
- courvoisier		- double shot	
BAILEYS	£6.50	CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
- irish cream		- single shot	
		LATTE	£3.50
		ESPRESSO	
		MACCHIATO	£3.50
		double shot	
		CORTADO	£3.15
		HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
		ROYAL HOT CHOC	£3.90
		MOCHA	£3.50

## DESSERT COCKTAIL

VANILLA ESPRESSO	
MARTINI	£9.00
- vanilla syrup, coffee	
liquor, vodka, espresso	
STRAWBERRY ICE	
CREAM COCKTAIL	£10.50
vanilla ice cream, vodka,	
disaronno, strawberry	
liquor & strawberry pureé	

PINA COLADA	£9.50
x2 malibu, pineapple	
juice, coconut milk &	
cream	

ESPRESSO	£2.90
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.15
AMERICANO	£3.25
- double shot	
FLAT WHITE	£3.50
- double shot	
CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
- single shot	
LATTE	£3.50
ESPRESSO	
MACCHIATO	£3.50
double shot	
CORTADO	£3.15
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
ROYAL HOT CHOC	£3.90
MOCHA	£3.50

## TEA

BREAKFAST	£2.50
GREEN	£3.00
EARL GREY	£3.00
FRUIT	£3.00
CAMOMILE	£3.00
LEMON & GINGER	£3.00
DECAF TEA	£3.00
PEPPERMINT	£3.00

## SYRUPS

CARAMEL, VANILLA,	
PISTACHIO,	
GINGERBREAD	50p

# DESSERTS

**AFFOGATO (V & Vegan) £6.00**  
double espresso with ice cream

**CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £6.95**  
homemade & with ice cream

**TODAYS CHEESECAKE (GF) £6.95**  
homemade with ice cream

**BANOFFEE PIE £6.95**  
homemade with banana, caramel & cream

**CRÈME BRÛLÉE (GF) £6.95**  
homemade with shortbread

**TABLET ICE CREAM £6.95**  
with toffee sauce & shortbread

**VANILLA ICE CREAM £3.95/ £5.95**  
(GF/ V/ Vegan)  
with raspberry coulis or chocolate sauce

**HOT BROWNIE SUNDAE £7.50**  
brownie pieces, vanilla ice cream, toffee  
sauce, candied walnut, whipped cream &  
chocolate sauce